
20th Michelin 24H DUBAI

10 - 12 January 2025Night Practice
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

92 PURE RXCING 1:58.296 41 39.236 46.724 32.336 1:58.2964 4 43 1 1
91 Herberth Motorsport 1:58.928 292 39.440 46.879 32.609 1:58.92829 29 296 4 4
30 Car Collection Motorsport 1:59.016 213 39.176 46.794 32.601 1:58.57120 20 222 2 3
88 Dragon Racing 1:59.155 214 39.539 46.942 32.643 1:59.12421 21 299 5 5
24 DINAMIC GT 1:59.356 155 39.482 47.089 32.745 1:59.31619 15 157 7 8
20 Huber Motorsport 1:59.380 36 39.692 46.991 32.574 1:59.2574 3 314 6 2
81 Era Motorsport 1:59.724 257 39.170 46.805 32.731 1:58.7062 3 61 3 6
96 GWR Australia 1:59.893 178 39.831 47.230 32.832 1:59.89317 17 1716 9 12
31 Team Parker Racing 1:59.924 49 39.424 47.214 32.954 1:59.5924 4 25 8 18
7 SMP Racing 1:59.945 2510 39.650 47.331 32.783 1:59.7645 26 2512 11 10
11 HOFOR Racing 1:59.972 2311 39.604 47.308 32.908 1:59.82025 23 2411 10 16
77 EBM 2:00.000 2612 39.346 47.411 32.822 1:59.57922 26 54 13 11
5 Team Motopark 2:00.072 1113 39.527 47.531 32.744 1:59.80211 10 128 16 7
33 O ptimum Motorsport 2:00.273 2214 39.717 47.443 33.022 2:00.18223 22 2515 15 20

991 Paradine Competition 2:00.401 315 39.840 47.546 32.776 2:00.1623 2 417 18 9
40 Comtoyou Racing 2:00.414 1816 39.599 47.735 32.872 2:00.20618 23 1810 24 15
19 MP Motorsport 2:00.723 1617 40.037 47.609 33.077 2:00.72316 16 1621 19 22
1 MANAMAURI ENERGY BY EBIMOTORS 2:00.981 618 39.663 47.333 32.837 1:59.8335 1 613 12 13
8 Into A frica Racing by Dragon Racing 2:01.007 2019 40.202 47.786 32.984 2:00.97218 20 2024 25 19

269 Herberth Motorsport 2:01.375 2520 40.086 47.901 33.042 2:01.02926 18 1622 27 21
80 Herberth Motorsport 2:01.500 1521 39.958 47.679 32.862 2:00.49912 9 618 21 14
16 Winward Racing 2:01.575 1422 40.027 47.427 32.922 2:00.37614 16 1520 14 17
21 HAAS RT 2:01.669 3023 40.102 47.900 33.297 2:01.29933 30 3023 26 29
4 Haupt Racing Team 2:01.849 524 39.998 47.663 33.137 2:00.7985 12 419 20 24

777 AlManar Racing by Team WRT 2:01.929 2225 40.406 48.024 33.283 2:01.71323 18 2226 29 28
969 Proton Huber Competition 2:01.940 1126 40.451 47.920 33.361 2:01.73211 12 928 28 30
27 Heart of Racing by SPS 2:01.992 2127 40.472 48.078 33.259 2:01.80923 12 1129 31 27
56 Scuderia P raha 2:04.229 1628 40.619 47.704 33.424 2:01.74716 10 931 22 31
69 Continental Racing By Simpson Motorsport 2:05.525 1929 41.607 48.962 33.887 2:04.45610 20 1940 39 34
41 Comtoyou Racing 2:07.495 230 41.620 49.873 34.626 2:06.1194 2 341 49 47

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:58.928 291 39.440 46.879 32.609 1:58.92829 29 296 4 4
30 Car Collection Motorsport 1:59.016 212 39.176 46.794 32.601 1:58.57120 20 222 2 3
88 Dragon Racing 1:59.155 213 39.539 46.942 32.643 1:59.12421 21 299 5 5
81 Era Motorsport 1:59.724 254 39.170 46.805 32.731 1:58.7062 3 61 3 6
31 Team Parker Racing 1:59.924 45 39.424 47.214 32.954 1:59.5924 4 25 8 18
77 EBM 2:00.000 266 39.346 47.411 32.822 1:59.57922 26 54 13 11
5 Team Motopark 2:00.072 117 39.527 47.531 32.744 1:59.80211 10 128 16 7
40 Comtoyou Racing 2:00.414 188 39.599 47.735 32.872 2:00.20618 23 1810 24 15
19 MP Motorsport 2:00.723 169 40.037 47.609 33.077 2:00.72316 16 1621 19 22
8 Into A frica Racing by Dragon Racing 2:01.007 2010 40.202 47.786 32.984 2:00.97218 20 2024 25 19
16 Winward Racing 2:01.575 1411 40.027 47.427 32.922 2:00.37614 16 1520 14 17

969 Proton Huber Competition 2:01.940 1112 40.451 47.920 33.361 2:01.73211 12 928 28 30
56 Scuderia P raha 2:04.229 1613 40.619 47.704 33.424 2:01.74716 10 931 22 31
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20th Michelin 24H DUBAI

10 - 12 January 2025Night Practice
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

20 Huber Motorsport 1:59.380 31 39.692 46.991 32.574 1:59.2574 3 314 6 2
96 GWR Australia 1:59.893 172 39.831 47.230 32.832 1:59.89317 17 1716 9 12
11 HOFOR Racing 1:59.972 233 39.604 47.308 32.908 1:59.82025 23 2411 10 16

991 Paradine Competition 2:00.401 34 39.840 47.546 32.776 2:00.1623 2 417 18 9
269 Herberth Motorsport 2:01.375 255 40.086 47.901 33.042 2:01.02926 18 1622 27 21
80 Herberth Motorsport 2:01.500 156 39.958 47.679 32.862 2:00.49912 9 618 21 14
21 HAAS RT 2:01.669 307 40.102 47.900 33.297 2:01.29933 30 3023 26 29
4 Haupt Racing Team 2:01.849 58 39.998 47.663 33.137 2:00.7985 12 419 20 24
27 Heart of Racing by SPS 2:01.992 219 40.472 48.078 33.259 2:01.80923 12 1129 31 27
69 Continental Racing By Simpson Motorsport 2:05.525 1910 41.607 48.962 33.887 2:04.45610 20 1940 39 34

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

974 QMMF by HRT 2:01.781 241 40.431 48.043 33.219 2:01.69324 23 2327 30 26
914 Razoon - More Than Racing 2:03.729 102 41.306 48.571 33.738 2:03.61510 10 1133 33 33
888 SebLajoux Racing 2:03.817 213 41.157 48.597 33.970 2:03.72421 21 1932 34 37
917 Fulgenzi Racing 2:03.897 34 41.548 48.437 33.681 2:03.66614 3 237 32 32
971 RABDAN by FULGENZI 2:04.208 35 41.427 48.826 33.896 2:04.1493 3 235 37 35
992 SebLajoux Racing 2:04.393 246 41.328 48.824 34.152 2:04.3044 24 2334 36 42
938 GP Racing Team 2:04.431 217 41.581 48.750 33.988 2:04.31922 21 238 35 38
912 Tierra Outdoor Racing by HWM 2:05.005 58 41.779 48.987 34.010 2:04.7764 5 544 41 39
911 TFT Racing 2:05.075 249 41.540 48.876 34.144 2:04.56027 26 2436 38 41
909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 2:05.326 310 41.623 48.962 33.952 2:04.53710 10 242 40 36
989 seven × seven Racing 2:05.716 2011 42.160 49.198 34.358 2:05.71620 20 2048 43 44
950 Duel Racing by Huber 2:06.268 612 41.748 49.812 34.304 2:05.8646 8 1643 46 43
918 Mühlner Motorsport 2:06.590 2213 41.951 49.821 34.543 2:06.31522 5 2045 48 45
901 Ajith Kumar Racing by BKR 2:06.921 314 42.107 49.281 34.674 2:06.06210 10 1247 44 48
978 Speed Lover 2:07.213 315 42.192 49.819 34.684 2:06.6959 7 349 47 49
928 HRT Performance 2:07.784 316 42.886 49.941 34.957 2:07.7843 3 351 50 50
930 HRT Performance 2:08.685 2217 43.095 50.161 35.016 2:08.27222 23 2253 51 51
929 HRT Performance 2:09.261 1518 42.612 50.283 35.161 2:08.05616 16 1550 52 52
990 JBR 2:10.570 1519 42.900 50.558 35.714 2:09.17216 15 1852 53 55

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

974 QMMF by HRT 2:01.781 241 40.431 48.043 33.219 2:01.69324 23 2327 30 26
888 SebLajoux Racing 2:03.817 212 41.157 48.597 33.970 2:03.72421 21 1932 34 37
971 RABDAN by FULGENZI 2:04.208 33 41.427 48.826 33.896 2:04.1493 3 235 37 35
992 SebLajoux Racing 2:04.393 244 41.328 48.824 34.152 2:04.3044 24 2334 36 42
938 GP Racing Team 2:04.431 215 41.581 48.750 33.988 2:04.31922 21 238 35 38
911 TFT Racing 2:05.075 246 41.540 48.876 34.144 2:04.56027 26 2436 38 41
918 Mühlner Motorsport 2:06.590 227 41.951 49.821 34.543 2:06.31522 5 2045 48 45
978 Speed Lover 2:07.213 38 42.192 49.819 34.684 2:06.6959 7 349 47 49
928 HRT Performance 2:07.784 39 42.886 49.941 34.957 2:07.7843 3 351 50 50
930 HRT Performance 2:08.685 2210 43.095 50.161 35.016 2:08.27222 23 2253 51 51
929 HRT Performance 2:09.261 1511 42.612 50.283 35.161 2:08.05616 16 1550 52 52
990 JBR 2:10.570 1512 42.900 50.558 35.714 2:09.17216 15 1852 53 55
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20th Michelin 24H DUBAI

10 - 12 January 2025Night Practice
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

710 Leipert Motorsport 2:01.076 221 40.363 47.533 33.101 2:00.99723 22 2225 17 23
797 Graff Racing 2:01.696 222 40.487 47.735 33.210 2:01.43221 20 2230 23 25
111 111 Racing 2:05.627 173 41.586 48.991 34.565 2:05.14217 16 1539 42 46
795 Team CMR 2:05.852 94 42.074 49.375 34.105 2:05.55410 9 846 45 40
701 Vortex V8 2:11.219 105 43.692 51.696 35.641 2:11.02920 10 1956 57 54

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

495 Team CMR 2:09.570 201 43.461 50.826 35.236 2:09.52319 20 1754 54 53
470 WS Racing 2:10.688 232 43.559 51.372 35.747 2:10.67823 23 2255 55 56
438 AGMC Racing by Simpson Motorsport 2:11.350 113 43.856 51.732 35.762 2:11.35011 11 1157 58 57
414 Razoon - More Than Racing 2:12.237 44 44.208 51.590 36.043 2:11.8414 4 358 56 58
427 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:15.389 65 44.569 52.520 36.691 2:13.7804 14 359 59 60
496 Continental TTR Racing 2:17.795 126 45.914 53.700 37.781 2:17.39512 12 262 62 63

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCE - Classes TCX and TC

101 AsBest Racing 2:15.362 41 44.877 53.158 37.327 2:15.3624 4 460 61 61
127 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:16.906 42 45.774 53.067 36.557 2:15.3984 4 361 60 59
102 AsBest Racing 2:17.699 283 46.022 53.895 37.547 2:17.46421 28 2863 63 62

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

101 AsBest Racing 2:15.362 41 44.877 53.158 37.327 2:15.3624 4 460 61 61
127 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:16.906 42 45.774 53.067 36.557 2:15.3984 4 361 60 59
102 AsBest Racing 2:17.699 283 46.022 53.895 37.547 2:17.46421 28 2863 63 62
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